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25 Farfalla
GIOVANISSIMI

Preganziol, Domenica 28/05/2023 - 14:40

Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Cor Ser.

Atleta

VIl Trofeo SMAIL
RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA

Serie

Anno

Societa

Baby, Esordienti (P), Giovanissimi, Allievi, Ragazzi (P), Juniores (P), P5, P6 - F
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1 SARTOR PRISCILLA 2014
1 SCANDIUZZI INES 2015
2 ZHENG XINRAN 2014
1 PAVAN LINDA 2014
1 CARRARO ADELE 2014
1 FELETTO CATERINA 2014
1 SCOLARO ADELE 2015
3 DE FAVERI EMMA 2014
1 PINARELLO CECILIA 2014
1 DAMETTO GRETA 2014
3 DANIELI CATERINA 2015
3 CHIES ISABELLA 2015
6 ESATTI GIORGIA 2015
2 CASSOL ISABELLA 2015
3 RICCIARDI EMMA 2016
2 MILANESE DILETTA 2015
3 BILIBIO GIULIA 2014
2 BONI SABRINA 2014
2 CANZIAN GIOIA 2014
5 CELEGATO DAFNE 2015
2 REATO ZOE 2015
6 CATTELAN VERONICA 2014
3 BORTOLETTO ANITA 2015
2 MARTINI SOFIA 2015
3 FAVERO GINEVRA 2015
4 AGNOLETTO MIRIAM 2015
6 CALLEGARIDEVA 2015
6 TOPPAN GIADA 2014
5 CANOVA MYA 2016
4 CRECIUN IANA 2015
3 ORTOLAN EMMA 2015
4 PIOVESAN ELISABETTA 2015
4 DA ROS OLIVIA 2016
6 MINOTTO CAMILLA 2014
5 BAZZO MIA 2015
4 MAZZON GINEVRA 2015
4 KULESHOVA IULIANA 2016
6 RAGAZZO ALICE 2016
4  TUON VIOLA 2015
2 MONDINI CECILIA 2015
5 TURCO ANNA 2015
5 DA LOZZO CAMILLA GILDA 2015
5 PESCE GIULIA 2016
5 FUSER BIANCA 2015
5 ANTONELLO VIOLA 2015
6 CIMOLATO GIORGIA NEVIA 2015
4 PRAGLIOLA ALESSIA 2015
Baby, Esordienti (P), Giovanissimi, Allievi, Ragazzi
1 SARTOR PRISCILLA 2014
1 SCANDIUZZI INES 2015
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SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
Montebelluna Smail

Stilelibero Smail

Stilelibero Smail

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
MONTENUOTO SSD
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
MONTENUOTO SSD
Montebelluna Smail

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
Stilelibero Smail

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
SSD PISCINA DI QUINTO ARL
Natatorium Smail

Stilelibero Smail

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD

SSD PISCINA DI QUINTO ARL
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
Montebelluna Smail

Stilelibero Smail

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
Natatorium Smail

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
Natatorium Smail
MONTENUOTO SSD

SSD PISCINA DI QUINTO ARL
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
Natatorium Smail

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD PISCINA DI QUINTO ARL
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
MONTENUOTO SSD

SSD PISCINA DI QUINTO ARL
MONTENUOTO SSD

Stilelibero Smail
MONTENUOTO SSD

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

(P), Juniores (P), P5, P6 - F

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
Montebelluna Smail
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Tempo

00:20.6
00:20.6
00:20.8
00:21.6
00:22.0
00:22.5
00:22.8
00:23.5
00:23.7
00:24.4
00:25.4
00:25.9
00:26.0
00:26.0
00:26.7
00:26.8
00:27.0
00:27.1
00:28.1
00:28.5
00:28.6
00:28.7
00:28.9
00:29.6
00:29.7
00:30.3
00:30.5
00:30.8
00:31.5
00:31.7
00:32.2
00:33.1
00:33.7
00:34.3
00:34.6
00:34.8
00:34.8
00:36.3
00:36.7
00:37.1
00:37.5
00:39.6
00:39.7
00:40.0
00:43.1
00:50.5
ASS

00:20.6
00:20.6

Assoluti Femmine

Pti

6.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

6.00
4.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com


www.natatoria.com
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ZHENG XINRAN
PAVAN LINDA
CARRARO ADELE
FELETTO CATERINA
SCOLARO ADELE

DE FAVERI EMMA
PINARELLO CECILIA
DAMETTO GRETA
DANIELI CATERINA
CHIES ISABELLA
ESATTI GIORGIA
CASSOL ISABELLA
RICCIARDI EMMA
MILANESE DILETTA
BILIBIO GIULIA

BONI SABRINA
CANZIAN GIOIA
CELEGATO DAFNE
REATO ZOE
CATTELAN VERONICA
BORTOLETTO ANITA
MARTINI SOFIA
FAVERO GINEVRA
AGNOLETTO MIRIAM
CALLEGARI DEVA
TOPPAN GIADA
CANOVA MYA
CRECIUN IANA
ORTOLAN EMMA
PIOVESAN ELISABETTA
DA ROS OLIVIA
MINOTTO CAMILLA
BAZZO MIA

MAZZON GINEVRA
KULESHOVA IULIANA
RAGAZZO ALICE
TUON VIOLA
MONDINI CECILIA
TURCO ANNA

DA LOZZO CAMILLA GILDA
PESCE GIULIA
FUSER BIANCA
ANTONELLO VIOLA
CIMOLATO GIORGIA NEVIA
PRAGLIOLA ALESSIA

VIl Trofeo SMAIL
RISULTATI PER CATEGORIA
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Stilelibero Smail

Stilelibero Smail

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
MONTENUOTO SSD
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
MONTENUOTO SSD
Montebelluna Smail

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
Stilelibero Smail

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
SSD PISCINA DI QUINTO ARL
Natatorium Smail

Stilelibero Smail

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
GABBIANO NUOTO SSD

SSD PISCINA DI QUINTO ARL
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
Montebelluna Smail

Stilelibero Smail

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
Natatorium Smail

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
Natatorium Smail
MONTENUOTO SSD

SSD PISCINA DI QUINTO ARL
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74

CENTRO NUOTO TEZZE
Natatorium Smail

ASD NATATORIUM TREVISO
ANTARES NUOTO - CASTELFRA
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD PISCINA DI QUINTO ARL
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
MONTENUOTO SSD

SSD PISCINA DI QUINTO ARL
MONTENUOTO SSD

Stilelibero Smail
MONTENUOTO SSD

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74
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00:20.8
00:21.6
00:22.0
00:22.5
00:22.8
00:23.5
00:23.7
00:24.4
00:25.4
00:25.9
00:26.0
00:26.0
00:26.7
00:26.8
00:27.0
00:27.1
00:28.1
00:28.5
00:28.6
00:28.7
00:28.9
00:29.6
00:29.7
00:30.3
00:30.5
00:30.8
00:31.5
00:31.7
00:32.2
00:33.1
00:33.7
00:34.3
00:34.6
00:34.8
00:34.8
00:36.3
00:36.7
00:37.1
00:37.5
00:39.6
00:39.7
00:40.0
00:43.1
00:50.5
ASS

3.00
2.00
1.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com


www.natatoria.com

